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Hello from Kathryn Whitfield 
 

 This year has been very hard for 
everyone 
 

 We want to say Merry Christmas  
 

 We want to thank everyone who helps 
us 

 

 

Dancing for Children in Conwy 

 

 There is a project in Conwy for 
children under 5 years old 
 

 It is dance lessons online 
 

 It will be based on the Gruffalo 
 

 We hope it will be fun for families in 
Conwy 



 

Dylan’s I Team 
 

 

 Dylan is 18 years old 
 

 He has had help from the project to 
make his I team 

 

 They have met together on zoom 
 

 The I team are people who can help 
Dylan 

 

 

Transition 

 The ‘Don’t hold back’ report is from 

Welsh Government 

 It says that it is an important time for 

young people when they are growing 

up. 

 This is called “Transition” 

 

 

 

Glan Llyn 

 We want to send people with learning 

disabilities to Glan Llyn 



 In Glan Llyn you can do lots of 

outdoor activities 

 We want to train the staff to help 

people with extra needs 

 This will allow everyone to take part 

 
 
 
 
 

Project in Gwynedd 

 There is a person in Gwynedd who 
has a job to help people with learning 
disabilities 
 

 They have done lots of activities 
online 

 

 They are working on a new website 
 
 

 They want to make things better for 
people who are going through a 
transition 



  
ALN Research Project 

 

 Stephanie Hall is doing some 

research 

 She wants to talk to families about 

what children with learning disabilities 

can do after they leave school 

 

Have you had your flu vaccine? 

 It is very important to have it. 

 If you don’t like needles you can have 

a spray in your nose 

 Our get checked out website has 

things about coronavirus here: 

www.getcheckedoutnorthwales.org/coronov

irus 

 

http://www.getcheckedoutnorthwales.org/coronovirus
http://www.getcheckedoutnorthwales.org/coronovirus


 Facebook 

 You can join our facebook group if 

you want 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/4241321

08223654 

 David and Michelle have been 

interviewing lots of people 

 If you want to get involved let us 

know 

 Update from Michelle 

 Michelle is doing facebook live 

interviews 

 I am working on lots of projects as 

part of the transformation team 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/424132108223654
https://www.facebook.com/groups/424132108223654


 Project Evaluation 
 

 We are working with IPC 
 

 We are looking at the impact of the 
work the team has done  

 

 They want to know about all the good 
work we are doing 

 
 

  
 
 
If you want to get involved you can email 
us at 
Learning.disability.transformation@flintshir
e.gov.uk 
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